

## Ultralife Corporation to Present at Stephens Inc. Fall Investment Conference

NEWARK, N.Y., Nov 08, 2010 (BUSINESS WIRE) --

Ultralife Corporation (NASDAQ: ULBI) will be presenting at the Stephens Inc. Fall Investment Conference at the New York Palace Hotel in New York City on November 16.

Ultralife management is scheduled to give a presentation at 8:30 AM Eastern Time. A live webcast of the presentation will be available in the Investor Relations section of the company's website, <a href="http://investor.ultralifecorp.com">http://investor.ultralifecorp.com</a>.

## **About Ultralife Corporation**

Ultralife Corporation, which began as a battery company, serves its markets with products and services ranging from portable and standby power solutions to communications and electronics systems. Through its engineering and collaborative approach to problem solving, Ultralife serves government, defense and commercial customers across the globe.

Headquartered in Newark, New York, the company's business segments include: Battery & Energy Products, Communications Systems and Energy Services. Ultralife has operations in North America, Europe and Asia. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.ultralifecorp.com">www.ultralifecorp.com</a>.

**SOURCE: Ultralife Corporation** 

Ultralife Corporation
Philip A. Fain, 315-332-7100
pfain@ulbi.com
or
Investor Relations:
Lippert/Heilshorn & Associates, Inc.
Jody Burfening, 212-838-3777
jburfening@lhai.com